Rankings 2013/2014 Season as of 19th March 2014

Marks since: 01-Aug-13
Mark Convert Rn Name AgelYr

Female 60m Sprint

1 7.76 0.8 F - Katrina Hunt 18 15/02/2014  Athletics NSW
2 7.78 -2.7 F - Alexandra Bartholomew 19 7/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
3 7.90 -2.7 F - Madison Gipson 18 7/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
4 8.06 -0.5 F - Elizabeth Clay 18 7/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
5 8.0h NWI 824 F - Jacqualine Bezuidenhout 47 8/02/2014  Northern Zone W17
6 8.42 -0.5 F - Ashleigh Parr 19 7/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
7 8.6h NWI 884 F - Amber Williamson 37 2/11/2013  Northern Zone W8
8 8.94 2.3 F - Daniela Osiander 48 15/02/2014  Athletics NSW
9 8.9h NWI 914 F - Jenny Schell 51 21/09/2013  Northern Zone W2

10 9.0h NWI 924 F - Gabrielle Whelan 53 7/12/2013  Northern Zone W12

11 9.33 NWI F - Maria Cimino 42 8/03/2014  Australian Masters Champs

12> 9.1h NWI 934 F -—- Janet Naylon 47 21/09/2013  Northern Zone W2

12 9.1h NWI 934 F -—- Caroline Layt 48 15/03/2014  Northern Zone W21

14 9.4h NWI 964 F - Sarah Culhane 49 15/03/2014  Northern Zone W21

15 9.6h NWI 984 F - Deborah Drennan 55 11/01/2014  Northern Zone W14

16 * 9.7h NWI 994 F - Jessica Culhane 10 7/12/2013  Northern Zone W12

16 * 9.7h NWI 994 F -—- Rochelle Sharpe 17 8/02/2014  Northern Zone W17

18 * 11.1h NWI 11.34 F - Isabella Williamson 9 2/11/2013  Northern Zone W8

18 * 11.1h NWI 11.34 F - Jillian Senior 61 11/01/2014  Northern Zone W14

20 11.2h NWI 1144 F - Rheanna McMahon 9 25/01/2014  Northern Zone W15

21 12.4h NWI 1264 F - Nancy Lloyd 60 11/01/2014  Northern Zone W14

22 12.6h NWI 1284 F -—- Poppy Williamson 5 2/11/2013  Northern Zone W8

23 12.7h NWI 1294 F -—- Roslyn Wolfers 68 8/02/2014  Northern Zone W17

Female 100m Sprint
1 11.84 +1.0 F - Katrina Hunt 17 9/11/2013  Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
2 12.04 NWI F -—- Gabriella O'Grady 16 2/11/2013  Treloar Shield Round 3
3 12.19 +0.1 P - Kristie Edwards 14 12/03/2014  Australian Junior Champs
4 12.21 1.7 P - Maren Schuermann 29 28/02/2014  NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
5 12.35 5.2 F --- Nikki Haggerty 16 10/10/2013  Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
6 12.37 1.5 F -—- Alexandra Bartholomew 20 15/02/2014  Athletics NSW
7 12.39 +3.5 F -—- Nicola Haggerty Mayers 16 12/03/2014  Australian Junior Champs
8 12.46 +1.8 P - Sophie McGovern 14 12/03/2014  Australian Junior Champs
9 12.51 1.3 F - Madison Gipson 18 7/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
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Female 200m Sprint

1
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12.63 NWI
12.66 1.1
12.70 0.7
12.78 +0.0
12.80 +1.3
12.82 +0.9
12.86 4.1
12.94 1.5
13.03 1.4
13.29 0.9
13.45 -2.7
13.65 -0.5
13.74 1.9
13.75 NWI
14.09 -3.0
14.0h NWI
14.24 1.7
14.34 -0.7
14.3h NWI
14.64 NWI
14.96 0.8
14.99 1.7
15.0h NWI
15.3h NWI
15.74 +0.5
15.9h NWI
16.3h NWI
18.5h NWI
18.6h NWI
19.0h NWI
21.0h NWI
22.6h NWI
24.08 +1.0
24.50 0.4
24.52 +1.9
24.64 -1.7
25.02 -0.4
25.05 0.8
25.29 0.4

14.24

14.54

15.24
15.54

16.14
16.54
18.74
18.84
19.24
21.24
22.84
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Madeleine Powell
Tracey Morton
Dominica Jenkins
Jacinta Fisher
Elizabeth Clay

Jacqualine Bezuidenhout

Jennifer King
Olivia Cason

Tess Nelson
Ashleigh Parr
Elana Withnall
Kimberley Todorovski
Mia Duggan
Alexandra Quinn
Sarah Healey
Amber Williamson
Daniela Osiander
April Brennan
Jenny Schell

Caity McGovern
Janet Naylon
Maria Cimino
Rochelle Sharpe
Sarah Culhane
Caroline Layt
Deborah Drennan
Jessica Culhane
Rheanna McMahon
Jillian Senior
Isabella Williamson
Poppy Williamson
Roslyn Wolfers

Katrina Hunt
Gabriella O'Grady
Kristie Edwards
Renee Robson

Alexandra Bartholomew

Madison Gipson
Sophie McGovern

22
23
25
16
18
47
17
17
19
19
20
13
15
13
15
37
48
13
51
14
47
43
17
49
48
55
10

61

68

17
16
13
36
20
18
14

2/11/2013
28/02/2014
15/02/2014
28/09/2013
29/09/2013
16/10/2013
10/10/2013

7/02/2014
28/02/2014

7/12/2013
14/12/2013

7/02/2014

7/02/2014

2/11/2013

9/11/2013
26/10/2013
15/02/2014

9/11/2013
14/09/2013

2/11/2013

5/10/2013
15/02/2014

9/11/2013
15/03/2014

5/10/2013
12/10/2013
28/09/2013
12/10/2013

9/11/2013
26/10/2013
26/10/2013
15/02/2014

6/12/2013
10/10/2013

6/12/2013
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
30/11/2013
10/10/2013

Treloar Shield Round 3

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
Athletics NSW

NSW All Schools warm up

Australian University Games

World Masters Champs

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools

2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Treloar Shield Round 7

2014 NSW Junior Championships
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield Round 3

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Northern Zone W7

Athletics NSW

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Northern Zone W1

Treloar Shield Round 3

NSW All Schools warm up 2

Athletics NSW

Northern Zone W9

Northern Zone W21

Australian Masters Games

Northern Zone W5

Northern Zone W3

Northern Zone W5

Northern Zone W9

Northern Zone W7

Northern Zone W7

Northern Zone W18

2013 All Schools Champs

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools

2013 All Schools Champs

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
Treloar Shield Round 5

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
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21
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23
24
25 *
25 *
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

25.51
25.61
25.63
25.64
25.74
25.83
25.88
25.90
25.94
26.16
26.49
26.93
2719
27.38
27.66
27.99
28.07
28.10
28.10
28.14
28.37
28.45
28.67
28.79
29.02
29.72
30.18
30.73
30.81
31.47
31.89
32.04
31.9h
32.16
33.05
33.3h
40.8h
42.2h
42.4h

-0.1
-0.5
-0.5

0.1
+1.2
-0.5
NWI
+1.2
+1.1
+0.0
+1.2
-3.4

3.3

0.3

0.2
-0.7

0.4
-0.2
-0.2
-2.7
+4.2
NWI
-2.0
-2.6
-0.4
+3.2
-2.2
-0.9
-1.0

0.8
+0.2

0.8
NWI
+3.2
-3.0
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

Female 400m Run

32.14

33.54
41.04
42.44
42.64

Tracey Morton
Madeleine Powell
Maren Schuermann
Nikki Haggerty

Emma Hunt

Nicola Haggerty Mayers

Jacinta Fisher
Dominica Jenkins
Elizabeth Clay
Olivia Cason

Jacqualine Bezuidenhout

Elana Withnall
Emily Augustine
Alexandra Prendiville
Kimberley Todorovski
Karina Brown

Mia Duggan

Juliet Grundy

April Brennan
Ashleigh Parr
Amanda Crowe
Zoe Latham

Amber Williamson
Eliza Woollett
Jenny Schell
Gabrielle Whelan
Daniela Osiander
Brooke East
Alexandra Quinn
Janet Naylon

Elise Brennan
Caroline Layt
Sarah Culhane
Deborah Drennan
Maria Cimino
Jessica Culhane
Rheanna McMahon
Jillian Senior
Nancy Lloyd

23
22
28
16
22
16
17
25
18
17
47
20
18

13
15
15
15
13
19
14
14
37
13
51
54
47
13
13
48
11
49
49
56
42
10

61
60

8/03/2014
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
10/10/2013
1/02/2014
12/03/2014
4/01/2014
1/02/2014
29/09/2013
7/02/2014
16/10/2013
14/12/2013
8/03/2014
10/10/2013
7/02/2014
2/11/2013
7/02/2014
7/02/2014
10/10/2013
30/11/2013
4/01/2014
4/01/2014
30/11/2013
30/11/2013
5/10/2013
1/02/2014
8/03/2014
10/10/2013
2/11/2013
8/03/2014
19/10/2013
8/03/2014
21/09/2013
1/02/2014
22/02/2014
5/10/2013
11/01/2014
19/10/2013
8/02/2014

Allcomers 8 March 2014

Treloar Shield Round 3

Treloar Shield Round 3

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
NSW Club Champs Day 2
Australian Junior Champs

NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW Club Champs Day 2
Australian University Games
2014 NSW Junior Championships
World Masters Champs

Treloar Shield Round 7

Allcomers 8 March 2014

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield Round 3

2014 NSW Junior Championships
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Treloar Shield Round 5

NSW Allcomers

NSW Combined Events Champs
Treloar Shield Round 5

Treloar Shield Round 5
Australian Masters Games

NSW Club Champs Day 2
Australian Masters Champs
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Treloar Shield Round 3

Allcomers 8 March 2014

Treloar Shield Round 1

Allcomers 8 March 2014

Northern Zone W2

NSW Club Champs Day 2

NSW Masters Championships
Northern Zone W4

Northern Zone W14

Northern Zone W6

Northern Zone W17



1 55.59 P - Alexandra Bartholomew 20 28/02/2014  NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
2 56.37 F - Trychelle Kingdom 24 6/03/2014  Bankstown Invitational
3 56.74 P -—- Emma Hunt 22 28/02/2014  NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
4 58.18 P - Olivia Cason 17 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
5 58.32 F - Dominica Jenkins 25 11/01/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 1
6 59.49 F --- Sophie McGovern 14 9/11/2013  Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
7 1:00.19 F - Lora Storey 25 15/02/2014  Athletics NSW
8 1:00.53 F - Eliza Woollett 14 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
9 1:00.56 F - Emily Augustine 18 15/02/2014  Athletics NSW
10 * 1:01.37 P -—- Zoe Latham 14 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
10 * 1:01.37 F - Madeleine Powell 22 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
12 1:02.51 F Mackenzie Little 17 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
13 1:03.07 F - Sascha Gassmann 13 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
14 1:03.10 F - Nicole Noga 17 22/08/2013  Schools Knockout Sydney
15 1:03.20 F April Brennan 13 28/09/2013  NSW All Schools warm up
16 1:03.58 F --- Louise Hill 17 22/08/2013  Schools Knockout Sydney
17 1:04.43 P - Juliet Grundy 15 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
18 1:07.04 F --- Phoebe Carter 15 22/08/2013  Schools Knockout Sydney
19 1:07.45 F Gabrielle Whelan 54 11/01/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 1
20 1:08.09 F - Jenny Schell 51 5/10/2013  Australian Masters Games
21 1:08.0h 1:08.14 F - Amber Williamson 37 26/10/2013  Northern Zone W7
22 1:10.37 F - Deborah Drennan 55 8/03/2014  Australian Masters Champs
23 1:12.64 F - Daniela Osiander 48 11/01/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 1
24 1:15.40 F - Elise Brennan 11 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
25 1:19.67 F - Maria Cimino 42 22/02/2014  NSW Masters Championships
26 1:37.1h 1:37.24 F Nancy Lloyd 60 15/02/2014  Northern Zone W18
27 1:41.2h 1:4134 F Rheanna McMahon 9 14/09/2013  Northern Zone W1
28 1:43.7h 1:43.84 F - Jillian Senior 61 30/11/2013  Northern Zone W11
Female 800m Run
1 2:05.81 F - Trychelle Kingdom 24 28/02/2014  NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
2 2:09.10 F Emily Hopper 16 1/02/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 2
3 2:11.45 F - Emily Augustine 17 12/03/2014  Australian Junior Champs
4 2:14.48 F - Annabel McDermott 15 1/02/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 2
5 2:16.25 F - Emma Hunt 22 8/03/2014  Allcomers 8 March 2014
6 2:17.25 F - Miranda Middleton 20 19/10/2013  Treloar Shield Round 1
7 2:23.25 P - Eliza Woollett 14 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
8 2:23.31 F - Antonia Howard 16 14/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 7
9 2:23.70 F Louise Hill 17 14/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 7
10 2:23.88 P - Natalie Norris 14 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
11 2:24.38 F - Alexandra Bartholomew 19 19/10/2013  Treloar Shield Round 1
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Female 1500m Run

1
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9
10
1"
12
13
14
15

Female 3000m Run

1
2

2:25.23
2:26.26
2:26.36
2:26.48
2:27.59
2:28.32
2:36.14
2:36.29
2:40.80
2:41.98
2:42.72
2:47.3h
2:52.71
2:57.36
2:58.3h
2:58.88
3:14.5h
3:51.4h
4:04.6h
4:14.86

4:26.02
4:27.48
4:30.15
4:32.38
4:39.66
4:41.96
5:04.99
5:06.53
5:11.07
5:23.96
5:26.43
5:34.12
5:45.00
6:03.5h
7:43.6h

9:38.13
9:55.02

2:47.30

2:58.30

3:14.50
3:51.40
4:04.60

6:03.50
7:43.60

3:12.71
3:18.34
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n

Juliet Grundy
Claudia White
Molly Quoyle
Sascha Gassmann
Zoe Latham
Emma Baptist
Holly Ratajec
Phoebe Carter
Deborah Drennan
Jacinta Fisher
April Brennan
Gabrielle Whelan
Elise Brennan
Caity McGovern
Amber Williamson
Sarah Culhane
Jessica Culhane
Nancy Lloyd
Jillian Senior
Janet Naylon

Emily Augustine
Emily Hopper
Trychelle Kingdom
Annabel McDermott
Kasey Mumby
Antonia Howard
Annabel Hickey
Claudia White
Molly Quoyle
Holly Ratajec
Natalie Norris
Phoebe Carter
Deborah Drennan
Amber Williamson
Nancy Lloyd

Annabel McDermott
Emily Augustine

14
17
14
13
13
14
19
16
56
17
13
53
11
14
37
49
10
60
61
48

18
16
24
15
22
17
17
17
13
19
13
15
55
37
60

15
17

2/11/2013
14/12/2013
7/02/2014
7/02/2014
22/08/2013
22/08/2013
30/11/2013
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
4/01/2014
19/10/2013
7/12/2013
19/10/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013
8/02/2014
8/02/2014
4/01/2014

28/02/2014
28/02/2014
15/02/2014

7/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014

7/12/2013
21/12/2013
10/10/2013

7/12/2013
10/10/2013
21/12/2013

8/03/2014
26/10/2013
15/02/2014

12/03/2014
9/11/2013

Treloar Shield Round 3

Treloar Shield Round 7

2014 NSW Junior Championships
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Schools Knockout Sydney
Schools Knockout Sydney
Treloar Shield Round 5

NSW Club Champs Day 2

NSW Club Champs Day 2

NSW Combined Events Champs
Treloar Shield Round 1

Northern Zone W12

Treloar Shield Round 1

Treloar Shield Round 3

Northern Zone W8

Australian Masters Games
Northern Zone W4

Northern Zone W17

Northern Zone W17

NSW Combined Events Champs

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
Athletics NSW

2014 NSW Junior Championships

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Treloar Shield Round 8

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools

Treloar Shield Round 8

Australian Masters Champs

Northern Zone W7

Northern Zone W18

Australian Junior Champs
Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs



3 10:02.33 3:20.78
4 10:22.45 3:27.48
5 11:01.00 3:40.33
6 11:25.81 3:48.60
7 11:43.03 3:54.34
8 13:19.2h 4:26.40
9 17:01.3h 5:40.43
Female 5000m Run
1 17:31.01 3:30.20
2 19:39.10 3:55.82
3 20:08.49 4:01.70
Female 1500m Walk
1 8:41.38
2 9:34.3h 9:34.30
3 10:03.2h 10:03.20
Female 3000m Walk
1 18:19.41
2 20:00.9h 20:00.90
3 20:11.42
4 20:27.7h 20:27.70
5 22:58.9h 22:58.90
Female 5000m Walk
1 34:30.85
2 34:31.11
Female 80m Hurdles 0.762m
1 1260  +1.0
2 1398 23
3 14.12 5.2
4 14.15 1.7
5 1499  -36
6 16.17  -36
Female 90m Hurdles 0.762m
1 1331 +05
2 14.13 1.6
3 14.55 0.7
4 1456  -06
5 14.81 2.6
6 16.02 0.4
7 16.76  NWI
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Kasey Mumby
Antonia Howard
Eloise Doherty
Claudia White
Emma Baptist
Deborah Drennan
Nancy Lloyd

Kasey Mumby
Claudia White
Annabel Hickey

Elise Brennan
Nancy Lloyd
Carmel Parker

Elise Brennan
Carmel Parker
Natalie Norris
Nancy Lloyd
Jenny Schell

Nancy Lloyd

Suzanne Brown

Charlotte Patterson
Amanda Crowe
Brooke East
Lauryn Walker
April Brennan
Alexandra Quinn

Karina Brown
Charlotte Patterson
Mia Duggan

Sarah Healey
Giselle Collins
Lauryn Walker

Zoe Latham

22
17
15
17
14
55
60

22
18
18

1
60
48

12
48
13
60
51

60
48

13
13
13
13
13
13

15
14
14
15
14
14
14

4/01/2014
7/02/2014
7/02/2014
9/11/2013
10/10/2013
25/01/2014
8/02/2014

1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014

30/11/2013
8/02/2014
5/10/2013

7/02/2014
26/10/2013
10/10/2013
15/02/2014
30/11/2013

8/03/2014
22/02/2014

6/12/2013
21/12/2013
10/10/2013
10/10/2013

9/11/2013

9/11/2013

6/12/2013
7/02/2014
10/10/2013
10/10/2013
10/10/2013
7/02/2014
4/01/2014

NSW Allcomers

2014 NSW Junior Championships
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Northern Zone W15

Northern Zone W17

NSW Club Champs Day 2
NSW Club Champs Day 2
NSW Club Champs Day 2

Treloar Shield Round 5
Northern Zone W17
Northern Zone W4

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Northern Zone W7

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Northern Zone W18

Northern Zone W11

Australian Masters Champs
NSW Masters Championships

2013 All Schools Champs

Treloar Shield Round 8

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs

2013 All Schools Champs

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW Combined Events Champs



8 17.36 1.6
Female 100m Hurdles 0.762m
1 13.64 +0.0
2 13.68 2.5
3 14.54 +0.0
4 15.03 +2.5
5 15.12 2.5
6 15.96
7 16.54 22
8 17.21 +0.7
9 17.70
Female 100m Hurdles 0.840m
1 13.69 +0.3
2 13.81 +1.0
3 13.87 +0.3
4 14.73 +0.6
5 15.30 0.5
6 15.86 0.2
7 15.97 +0.7
8 16.36 0.2
9 17.21 +0.7
10 17.22 -1.6
Female 200m Hurdles 0.762m
1 30.83 +0.6
2 31.44 0.2
3 31.52 +0.0
4 32.31 0.6
5 32.78 -1.9
6 34.80 0.2
7 35.36 0.1
Female 400m Hurdles 0.762m
1 1:03.47
2 1:04.09
3 1:07.14
4 1:07.29
5 1:10.46
6 1:11.71

Female 2000m StpICh 0.762m
1 8:02.70

P
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F

Brooke East

Gabriella O'Grady
Katrina Hunt
Jacinta Fisher
Karina Brown
Jennifer King
Mackenzie Little
Ashleigh Parr
Sarah Healey
Nicole Noga

Katrina Hunt
Elizabeth Clay
Madison Gipson
Tess Nelson
Elana Withnall
Jacinta Fisher
Karina Brown
Jenny King
Sarah Healey
Jennifer King

Amanda Crowe
Charlotte Patterson
Karina Brown
Lauryn Walker

Mia Duggan
Giselle Collins
Brooke East

Lora Storey
Madeleine Powell
Mackenzie Little
Jennifer King
Jenny King
Nicole Noga

Eloise Doherty

14

17
17
17
15
17

19
16
17

17
18
18
18
21
17
16
18
16
17

13
14
15
14
14
14
14

25
22
18
17
18
18

14

7/02/2014

7/02/2014
10/10/2013
7/02/2014
12/03/2014
10/10/2013
22/08/2013
30/11/2013
1/02/2014
22/08/2013

9/11/2013
12/03/2014
9/11/2013
12/03/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
1/02/2014
7/02/2014
1/02/2014
21/12/2013

12/03/2014
7/02/2014
5/10/2013
7/02/2014
9/11/2013

10/10/2013
7/02/2014

28/02/2014
19/10/2013
7/02/2014
6/12/2013
8/03/2014
7/02/2014

10/10/2013

2014 NSW Junior Championships

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Australian Junior Champs

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Schools Knockout Sydney
Treloar Shield Round 5

NSW Club Champs Day 2
Schools Knockout Sydney

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Australian Junior Champs

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Australian Junior Champs

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 2

2014 NSW Junior Championships

NSW Club Champs Day 2

Treloar Shield Round 8

Australian Junior Champs

2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW All Schools warm up 2

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools

2014 NSW Junior Championships

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
Treloar Shield Round 1

2014 NSW Junior Championships

2013 All Schools Champs

Allcomers 8 March 2014

2014 NSW Junior Championships

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools



2 8:07.10
Female 3000m StpICh 0.762m

1 12:04.93
Female High Jump

1 1.69m

2 1.62m

3 1.60m

4 1.56m

5 1.55m

6 1.48m

7 1.40m

8 1.35m

Female Long Jump

1 6.12m
2 5.38m 1.2
3 5.34m +0.4
4 5.27Tm
5 5.21m -0.2
6 4.81m
7 4.77m 0.3
8 4.67m +4.3
9 4.62m +4.3
10 4.49m 2.8
1" 4.40m
12 4.35m
13 4.28m +3.1
14 4.26m
15 4.19m +0.0
16 4.12m
17 4.10m 0.3
18 4.02m
19 3.94m
20 3.93m 1.7
21 3.83m
22 3.80m
23 3.76m -0.3
24 3.59m
25 3.56m
26 3.19m +3.0

F

F
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Emma Baptist

Kate Hobbs

Karina Brown

Sarah Healey
Alexandra Prendiville
Jacinta Fisher
Katrina Hunt

Zoe Latham
Georgina Terry
Nicole Noga

Maren Schuermann
Jacinta Fisher
Elana Withnall
Sarah Healey
Kristie Edwards
Elizabeth Clay
Judith Harvey
Jacqualine Bezuidenhout
Zoe Latham
Charlotte Patterson
Karina Brown
Louise Hill

Phoebe Carter
Amanda Crowe
Janet Naylon
Antonia Beckett
Giselle Collins
Tamara Kowcz Rosinke
Nicki Train

Maria Cimino
Rochelle Sharpe
Brooke East
Daniela Osiander
Sarah Culhane
Isobel McCarthy
Jillian Senior

15

19

16
15

17
17
14
12
17

28
17
20
15
13
18
18
47
14
13
15
17
15
13
47
13
14
12
13
42
17
13
48
49
1"
62

7/02/2014

28/02/2014

7/02/2014
22/08/2013
10/10/2013

4/01/2014

9/12/2013

4/01/2014
16/11/2013
22/08/2013

16/11/2013
7/02/2014
9/11/2013

16/11/2013
9/12/2013

16/11/2013
7/02/2014

21/12/2013
4/01/2014

10/10/2013

16/11/2013

22/08/2013

21/12/2013

16/11/2013

16/10/2013

16/11/2013

10/10/2013

16/11/2013

16/11/2013

22/02/2014
7/12/2013

22/08/2013
1/02/2014
1/02/2014

16/11/2013
4/01/2014

2014 NSW Junior Championships

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Schools Knockout Sydney
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
NSW Combined Events Champs
Schools Knockout National Final
NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW Relay Championships
Schools Knockout Sydney

NSW Relay Championships

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
NSW Relay Championships
Schools Knockout National Final
NSW Relay Championships

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield Round 8

NSW Combined Events Champs
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
NSW Relay Championships
Schools Knockout Sydney
Treloar Shield Round 8

NSW Relay Championships
World Masters Champs

NSW Relay Championships
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
NSW Relay Championships

NSW Relay Championships

NSW Masters Championships
Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Schools Knockout Sydney

NSW Club Champs Day 2
Northern Zone W16

NSW Relay Championships

NSW Combined Events Champs



27
28
29

Female
1

o N o g b~ WODN

9
10

Female
1

Female
1

o N o o b~ WODN

9
10
1"
12
13
14

Female
1

N o a b~ 0N

2.90m
2.84m
2.55m

Triple Jump
12.00m  +0.0
10.79m  +0.0

10.22m 2.1
10.20m -0.4
10.01m 4.6
8.82m 6.0
8.34m
8.09m 1.5
7.38m
6.62m

Shot Put 2kg
5.78m

Shot Put 3kg
11.95m
9.78m
9.54m
9.24m
9.00m
8.28m
7.90m
7.55m
7.28m
7.26m
7.25m
6.40m
6.22m
5.63m

Shot Put 4kg
10.98m

9.75m

9.42m

9.34m

9.06m

8.27m

8.17m

M M M T M m m m T M M

n

M M M m m T m

Gabriella Guest
Jessica Culhane

Rheanna McMahon

Jacinta Fisher
Karina Brown
Zoe Latham
Judith Harvey
Giselle Collins
Brooke East
Sarah Culhane
Maria Cimino
Jessica Culhane

Rheanna McMahon

Jessica Culhane

Brianna Gibson
Phoebe Carter
Jacinta Fisher
Caroline Layt
Eliza Cepak
Zoe Latham
Elana Withnall
Lauryn Walker
Jenny Schell
Elise Brennan
Danielle Cotterill
Jillian Senior
Roslyn Wolfers
Karen Jones

Caroline Layt
Phoebe Carter
Jacinta Fisher
Eliza Cepak
Glenys Whitehead
Danielle Cotterill

Alexandrea Hudson

12
10

16
15
13
18
14
13
49
42
10

10

14
15
17
48
18
14
20
13
51
1"
32
61
68
61

48
15
16
19
49
32
17

28/09/2013
28/09/2013
12/10/2013

12/03/2014
10/10/2013
10/10/2013

7/02/2014
10/10/2013
10/10/2013
23/11/2013
22/02/2014

5/10/2013
25/01/2014

21/09/2013

10/10/2013
21/12/2013

4/01/2014
16/11/2013
16/11/2013

4/01/2014
16/11/2013
21/12/2013
14/09/2013
21/12/2013
16/11/2013

8/02/2014
25/01/2014
23/11/2013

15/03/2014
5/10/2013
28/09/2013
7/02/2014
21/09/2013
9/11/2013
25/01/2014

Northern Zone W3
Northern Zone W3
Northern Zone W5

Australian Junior Champs

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Northern Zone W10

NSW Masters Championships
Northern Zone W4

Northern Zone W15

Northern Zone W2

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Treloar Shield Round 8

NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW Relay Championships
Treloar Shield Round 8

Northern Zone W1

Treloar Shield Round 8

NSW Relay Championships
Northern Zone W17

Northern Zone W15

Northern Zone W10

Northern Zone W21

Northern Zone W4

NSW All Schools warm up

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Northern Zone W2

Northern Zone W9

Northern Zone W15



8 7.17m
9 7.13m

10 7.08m

11 6.86m

12 6.85m

13 5.80m

14 5.13m
Female Discus 0.75kg
1 13.76m
Female Discus 1kg
1 36.08m

2 32.05m

3 30.65m

4 30.14m

5 29.61m

6 29.13m

7 25.88m

8 23.52m

9 22.29m

10 21.56m

11 20.44m

12 20.34m

13 18.80m

14 18.11m

15 17.55m

16 15.65m

17 15.36m

18 14.11m

19 14.09m

Female Hammer 3kg

1 36.21m
2 22.06m
3 19.71m
4 16.59m
Female Hammer 4kg
1 62.11m
2 35.12m
3 34.79m
4 24.33m

n

M M M M M M M M M M T M M M M T M m M

m m m M

m M m M

Sarah Culhane

Rochelle Sharpe

Maria Cimino

Jacqualine Bezuidenhout
Janet Naylon

Jillian Senior

Karen Jones

Jessica Culhane

Eliza Cepak
Brianna Gibson
Phoebe Carter
Caroline Layt
Glenys Whitehead
Alexandrea Hudson
Rochelle Sharpe
Elise Brennan
Brooke East

Emily Smelt
Danielle Cotterill
Sarah Culhane
Maria Cimino
Melissa Jones-Baulman
Janet Naylon

Jillian Senior
Roslyn Wolfers
Karen Jones

Isobel McCarthy

Phoebe Carter
Jillian Senior
Karen Jones
Roslyn Wolfers

Odette Palma
Glenys Whitehead
Caroline Layt
Eliza Cepak

49
17
42
47
48
61
61

10

18
14
16
48
49
17
17
12
13
13
32
49
42
30
48
61
68
61
11

15
61
61
68

31
48
48
19

5/10/2013
8/02/2014
22/02/2014
8/02/2014
4/01/2014
16/11/2013
16/11/2013

7/12/2013

16/11/2013
10/10/2013
7/02/2014
8/02/2014
21/09/2013
25/01/2014
8/02/2014
7/02/2014
16/11/2013
16/11/2013
21/09/2013
5/10/2013
22/02/2014
16/11/2013
11/01/2014
2/11/2013
8/02/2014
21/09/2013
16/11/2013

30/11/2013
30/11/2013
9/11/2013
1/02/2014

15/02/2014
16/10/2013
5/10/2013
1/02/2014

Australian Masters Games
Northern Zone W17

NSW Masters Championships
Northern Zone W17

NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships

Northern Zone W12

NSW Relay Championships
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Northern Zone W17

Northern Zone W2

Northern Zone W15

Northern Zone W17

2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW Relay Championships

NSW Relay Championships
Northern Zone W2

Northern Zone W4

NSW Masters Championships
NSW Relay Championships

NSW Club Champs Day 1
Northern Zone W8

Northern Zone W17

Northern Zone W2

NSW Relay Championships

Treloar Shield Round 5
Northern Zone W11

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs

Northern Zone W16

Northern Zone W18

World Masters Champs
Australian Masters Games
NSW Club Champs Day 2



5 16.38m F - Maria Cimino 42 22/02/2014  NSW Masters Championships
6 14.96m F - Sarah Culhane 49 28/09/2013  Northern Zone W3
7 14.91m Danielle Cotterill 32 9/11/2013  Northern Zone W9

m
1
i
i

Female Javelin 400g

1 31.46m F - Charlotte Patterson 13 10/10/2013  Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
2 30.13m F - Annika Mount Stephens 13 5/10/2013  NSW All Schools warm up 2
3 29.58m F - Brooke East 13 7/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
4 15.19m F - Jillian Senior 61 9/11/2013  Northern Zone W9
5 13.24m F - Roslyn Wolfers 68 15/02/2014  Northern Zone W18
6 12.25m F - Elise Brennan 11 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
7 10.46m F - Karen Jones 61 12/10/2013  Northern Zone W5
Female Javelin 500g
1 51.38m F --- Mackenzie Little 17 6/12/2013 2013 All Schools Champs
2 34.14m F - Brianna Gibson 14 22/08/2013  Schools Knockout Sydney
3 33.81m F - Annika Mountstephens 14 11/01/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 1
4 32.53m F - Brooke East 14 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
5 29.73m M - Jacinta Fisher 17 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs
6 28.71m F - Zoe Baptist 17 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
7 27.11m F - Emma Baptist 15 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
8 25.84m F - Eliza Cepak 18 16/11/2013  NSW Relay Championships
9 25.55m F Phoebe Carter 16 11/01/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 1
10 25.24m F - Glenys Whitehead 50 11/01/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 1
11 24.95m F - Rochelle Sharpe 17 16/11/2013  NSW Relay Championships
12 22.62m F Danielle Cotterill 32 16/11/2013  NSW Relay Championships
13 16.18m F - Lauryn Walker 13 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
14 15.55m F - Jenny Schell 51 14/09/2013  Northern Zone W1
15 14.90m M --- Zoe Latham 14 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs
Female Javelin 600g
1 54.69m F - Mackenzie Little 18 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
2 30.63m F - Danielle Cotterill 32 9/11/2013  Northern Zone W9
3 30.51Tm F - Rochelle Sharpe 17 9/11/2013  Northern Zone W9
4 26.86m F - Phoebe Carter 15 9/12/2013  Schools Knockout National Final
5 25.35m M - Glenys Whitehead 48 16/10/2013  World Masters Champs
6 21.28m F - Elizabeth Clay 18 7/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
7 20.36m M - Sarah Culhane 49 5/10/2013  Australian Masters Games
8 17.86m F - Jacqualine Bezuidenhout 47 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
9 17.79m F - Caroline Layt 48 5/10/2013  Australian Masters Games
10 17.39m F Maria Cimino 43 15/02/2014  Athletics NSW
11 16.79m M - Janet Naylon 48 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs



12 14.52m
13 11.61m
Female Javelin 700g
1 28.72m
2 28.67m
3 25.53m
4 23.27m

Female Wght Thr 5.45kg
1 9.79m

2 6.49m

3 6.31m
Female Wght Thr 9.08kg
1 11.50m

2 10.00m

3 6.37m

4 6.30m
Female Heptathlon
1 4432

2 3612
Female Out Pent

1 2226

2 1828

3 1759
Female Wght Pent
1 3097

2 2945
Male 60m Sprint

1 6.68 1.8
2 6.90 1.4
3 6.94 1.5
4 7.07 15
5 7.12 1.5
6 7.13 0.6
7 7.0h NWI 7.24
8 7.28 1.5
9 7.40 1.5
10 7.47 2.9
11 7.51 25

m M m M =<

n

m m m M M

m M

-n

M M M M M M M M M m M

Alexandrea Hudson
Jillian Senior

Rochelle Sharpe
Brianna Gibson
Zoe Baptist
Phoebe Carter

Jillian Senior
Karen Jones
Roslyn Wolfers

Caroline Layt
Glenys Whitehead
Sarah Culhane
Maria Cimino

Jacinta Fisher
Zoe Latham

Sarah Culhane
Janet Naylon
Jillian Senior

Glenys Whitehead
Caroline Layt

Joshua Clarke
Anthony Collum
Robbie Baskin
Conor Menzies
Elijha Williams
Dominic Mete
Ashley McMahon
Matthew Dowsett
Conor Hurley
Nick Woolley
William Richardson

17
62

17
14
16
15

61
61
68

48
48
49
42

17
14

49
48
62

48
48

18
19
25
18

17
38
18
17
17
18

1/02/2014
4/01/2014

16/11/2013
16/11/2013
16/11/2013
16/11/2013

19/10/2013
2/11/2013
5/10/2013

5/10/2013
16/10/2013
7/12/2013
22/02/2014

4/01/2014
4/01/2014

5/10/2013
4/01/2014
4/01/2014

16/10/2013
5/10/2013

7/12/2013
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
21/09/2013
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
15/02/2014

7/12/2013

Northern Zone W16
NSW Combined Events Champs

NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships

Northern Zone W6
Northern Zone W8
Northern Zone W4

Australian Masters Games
World Masters Champs
Northern Zone W12

NSW Masters Championships

NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW Combined Events Champs

Australian Masters Games
NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW Combined Events Champs

World Masters Champs
Australian Masters Games

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Northern Zone W2

Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon



12 7.3h NWI
13 7.72 2.5
14 7.5h NWI
15 7.89 1.3
16 7.97 0.6
17 8.07 -1.9
18 8.12 1.9
19 8.15 1.3
20 8.27 1.0
21 8.37 1.9
22 8.2h NWI
23 8.44 25
24 8.56 3.9
25 8.73 0.8
26 8.87 1.8
27 8.7h NWI
28 9.19 0.2
29 9.0h NWI
30 9.1h NWI
31 9.64 0.9
32 9.74 0.4
33 9.82 1.7
34 10.26 0.6
35 10.1h NWI
36 10.5h NWI
37 11.0h NWI
38 11.9h NWI
Male 100m Sprint
1 10.20 33
2 10.61 33
3 10.73 0.8
4 10.83 3.8
5 11.11 0.8
5 11.11 1.1
7 11.19 33
8 11.24 2.4
9 11.26 1.3
10 11.30 0.7
11 11.40 1.2
12 11.43 2.6

7.54

7.74

8.44

8.94

9.24
9.34

10.34
10.74
11.24
12.14

F
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Oliver Holland
David Thebridge
Gary Clark
Adam Nixon
Charles Pegum
Antony Guest
Evan Pritchard
Anthony Crimi
Tim McGrath
Elliot Gehrig
William Brown
Alex Willett
David Smith
Andy West
Daniel Johnston
Robert Stepanovich
Zoran Novicic
Nick Bastas
Jeff Sagar
Nicholas Bastas
Warren Jones
Hugh Colburn
Terrence Carter
Doug Barrett
Bart Steanes
Elijah McMahon
Ron Shoesmith

Joshua Clarke
Anthony Collum
Robbie Baskin
Matthew Wood
Ashley McMahon
Jordan Idiare
Luke Petterson
Matthew Dowsett
Dominic Mete
Sean Fitzsimmons
Daniel Nolan
Elijha Williams

24
37
48
20
18
48
18
53
52
17
17
12
58
46
15
58
53
75
58
75
33
67
56
61
49

66

19
19
25
16
39
16
19
17
17
18
21

7/12/2013
22/02/2014
7/12/2013
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
22/02/2014
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
2/11/2013
7/12/2013
22/02/2014
7/12/2013
15/02/2014
5/10/2013
7/12/2013
21/09/2013
2/11/2013
22/02/2014
22/02/2014
22/02/2014
7/12/2013
21/09/2013
25/01/2014
25/01/2014
1/03/2014

7/02/2014
7/02/2014
15/02/2014
10/10/2013
4/01/2014
7/02/2014
7/02/2014
2/11/2013
15/02/2014
22/08/2013
11/01/2014
21/12/2013

Northern Zone W12

NSW Masters Championships
Northern Zone W12

Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

NSW Masters Championships
Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Northern Zone W8

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
NSW Masters Championships
Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Athletics NSW

Northern Zone W4

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Northern Zone W2

Northern Zone W8

NSW Masters Championships
NSW Masters Championships
NSW Masters Championships
Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Northern Zone W2

Northern Zone W15

Northern Zone W15

Northern Zone W19

2014 NSW Junior Championships
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Athletics NSW

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
NSW Combined Events Champs
2014 NSW Junior Championships
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield Round 3

Athletics NSW

Schools Knockout Sydney

NSW Club Champs Day 1

Treloar Shield Round 8



13
14
15
16
17 *
17 *
17 *
20
21*
21*
23
24
25
26
27
28 ¢

28 *
31
32+
32+
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50 *
50 *
52

11.46
11.48
11.52
11.55
11.72
11.72
11.72
11.75
11.78
11.78
11.6h
11.87
11.90
11.92
11.7h
11.95
11.95
11.95
12.01
12.03
12.03
12.13
11.9h
12.15
12.17
12.27
12.31
12.37
12.2h
12.50
12.55
12.55
12.74
12.88
13.00
13.03
13.04
12.8h
12.8h
13.09

-0.2
-0.7
+0.0
0.2
-0.1
0.3
-1.1
-0.5
0.3
2.4
NWI
0.2
0.1
-2.8
NWI
-0.6
-2.0
-3.7
2.4

+0.8
+0.0
NWI
1.1
0.8
+1.0
1.0
0.5
NWI
-3.8
25
2.1
1.0
1.0
1.9
+0.8
0.5
NWI
NWI
1.0

11.84

11.94

12.14

12.44

13.04
13.04

MM M M M M M M M M M M m m mE M U M M M M T M M M M M M U M M U M U M m m m m M

Tony Wood
Devlin Higgins
Anthony Wood
Tom Fryda

David Thebridge
William Richardson
Adnan Hameed
Simon Cox

Max Le Ban

Nick Woolley
Oliver Holland
Patrick Olugbemiro
Aaron Jeffery
Paul Cummings
Conor Menzies
Benjamin Mackay
Alexander Fitzpatrick
Daniel Ling
Anthony Treacy
Phillip Krok

Sean Hogan
Alec Diamond
Chris Pittman
Raymond Khattar
Marcus Huth

Will North

Adam Nixon

Sam Richardson
Aaron Parker
Mitchell Yabsley
Charles Pegum
Hugh Raper
Lachlan Raper
Anthony Crimi
Evan Pritchard
Sam Mills

Tim McGrath
Samuel Harris
Gary Clark

Elliot Gehrig

17
17
17
17
37
18
15
17
16
17
24
19
16
26
17
15
15
15
17
26
16
16
34
16
15
17
20
14
16
19
18
17
15
53
18
15
51
17
48
17

26/10/2013
22/08/2013
28/09/2013
2/11/2013
22/02/2014
5/10/2013
10/10/2013
7/12/2013
7/02/2014
15/02/2014
12/10/2013
28/02/2014
11/01/2014
21/12/2013
26/10/2013
7/12/2013
21/12/2013
14/12/2013
15/02/2014
11/01/2014
9/11/2013
28/09/2013
26/10/2013
7/02/2014
11/01/2014
4/01/2014
15/02/2014
7/12/2013
12/10/2013
14/12/2013
15/02/2014
9/11/2013
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
9/11/2013
26/10/2013
1/02/2014
9/11/2013
15/02/2014

Treloar Shield Round 2

Schools Knockout Sydney

NSW All Schools warm up

Treloar Shield Round 3

NSW Masters Championships

NSW All Schools warm up 2

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Athletics NSW

Northern Zone W5

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 1

Treloar Shield Round 8

Northern Zone W7

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Treloar Shield Round 8

Treloar Shield Round 7

Athletics NSW

NSW Club Champs Day 1

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
NSW All Schools warm up

Northern Zone W7

2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 1

NSW Combined Events Champs
Athletics NSW

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Northern Zone W5

Treloar Shield Round 7

Athletics NSW

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Treloar Shield Round 2

Northern Zone W16

Northern Zone W9

Athletics NSW



53 1310  +08
54 13.0h NWI
55 13.32 0.1
56 13.36 0.9
57 13.3h NWI
57 13.3h NWI
59 13.72 1.6
60 13.76 -4.0
61 13.92 2.1
62 13.9h NWI
63 14.21 0.3
64 14.28 2.1
65 14.2h NWI
66 14.60 1.9
67 14.4h NWI
68 14.6h NWI
69 14.7h NWI
70 14.9h NWI
71 15.4h NWI
71 15.4h NWI
73 15.71 0.2
74 15.82 2.6
75 16.27 2.0
76 16.83 0.2
77 17.15 0.9
78 17.89 2.6
79 18.5h NWI
80 20.1h NWI
Male 200m Sprint
1 21.24 0.3
2 21.50 1.5
3 21.65 0.4
4 21.71 1.5
5 21.85 0.4
6 21.87 1.5
7 22.40 1.2
8 22.58 1.0
9 22.65 0.5
10 22.74 0.1
11 2283  +0.0

13.24

13.54
13.54

14.14

14.44

14.64
14.84
14.94
15.14
15.64
15.64

18.74
20.34

M M M M M M M M m M M

Liam Hurley
Nicholas Kalogerou
Alex Willett

David Smith

Jim Culhane

Nick Walker
Andy West
James Culhane
Jarryd Minton
Perry Fisher
Robert Stepanovich
Richard Wood
Jaden Clark
Daniel Johnston
Zoran Novicic
Jeff Sagar

Nick Stack

Les Gillies

Hugh Colburn
Nick Bastas
Warren Jones
Nicholas Bastas
Doug Barrett
Terrence Carter
Rohan Bright Tf41
Michael Johnson
Elijah McMahon
Ron Shoesmith

Joshua Clarke
Matthew Wood
Sean Fitzsimmons
Robbie Baskin
Anthony Collum
Alex Moore
Ashley McMahon
Elijha Williams
Conor Menzies
Devlin Higgins
Ruvin Baddevithana

14
16
12
58
47
27
46
47
17
15
58
47
13
15
53
58
14
66
67
75
33
75
61
56
16
78

66

19
17
18
25
18
17
38

18
17
16

9/11/2013
26/10/2013
2/11/2013
22/02/2014
15/03/2014
30/11/2013
7/12/2013
21/12/2013
9/11/2013
26/10/2013
2/11/2013
26/10/2013
30/11/2013
15/02/2014
26/10/2013
9/11/2013
26/10/2013
12/10/2013
9/11/2013
14/09/2013
22/02/2014
22/02/2014
9/11/2013
7/12/2013
28/02/2014
22/02/2014
12/10/2013
15/02/2014

1/02/2014
7/02/2014
10/10/2013
8/03/2014
10/10/2013
7/02/2014
2/11/2013
8/03/2014
8/03/2014
5/10/2013
10/10/2013

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Northern Zone W7

Treloar Shield Round 3

NSW Masters Championships
Northern Zone W21

Northern Zone W11

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Treloar Shield Round 8

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Northern Zone W7

Treloar Shield Round 3

Treloar Shield Round 2

Northern Zone W11

Athletics NSW

Northern Zone W7

Northern Zone W9

Northern Zone W7

Northern Zone W5

Northern Zone W9

Northern Zone W1

NSW Masters Championships

NSW Masters Championships

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Masters Championships
Northern Zone W5

Northern Zone W18

NSW Club Champs Day 2

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Allcomers 8 March 2014

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield Round 3

Allcomers 8 March 2014
Allcomers 8 March 2014

NSW All Schools warm up 2
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

22.84
22.89
22.92
23.00
23.05
23.06
23.13
23.24
23.32
23.42
23.44
23.53
23.54
23.69
23.70
23.70
23.85
23.91
23.95
24.16
24.20
24.26
24.26
24.29
24.30
24.43
24.52
2517
25.21
25.24
25.28
25.38
26.10
26.16
26.56
26.63
26.79
26.8h
2719
27.1h

2.3
1.3
+4.2
-0.6
1.2
2.1
0.5
+0.0
NWI
-1.5
1.2
1.2
-0.5
0.4
+1.5
0.8
0.8
-0.5
-0.6
+0.7
3.6
-1.6

-0.3
+0.0

0.8

1.1

1.2
-0.6
NWI
-1.0
-1.6
-0.2
-0.2
+2.5

0.4
-0.3
NWI
-0.2
NWI

Matthew Dowsett
Anthony Wood
Matthew Crowe
Dominic Mete
Luke Petterson
Deluca Lawson-Matthew
Daniel Ling
Jordan Idiare
Simon Cox
Daniel Nolan
Tony Wood
David Thebridge
Paul Cummings
Conor Hurley
William Richardson
Adnan Hameed
Benjamin Mackay
Mitchell Yabsley
Nick Woolley
Zachary Lanigan
Sam Richardson
Alec Diamond
Aaron Jeffery
Oliver Holland
Benjamin Moss
Hugh Raper
Marcus Huth
Antony Guest
Charles Pegum
Ben Carter

Will North

Aaron Parker
Anthony Crimi
Evan Pritchard
James Culhane
Sam Mills

Alex Willett

Gary Clark

Liam Hurley

Jim Culhane

17
17
17
17
19
21
15
16
18
20
17
37
26
16
19
15
15
19
17
17
15
16
15
24
16
17
14
48
18
14
16
16
53
18
48
15
13
48
15
47

2/11/2013
19/10/2013
4/01/2014
8/03/2014
7/02/2014
30/11/2013
10/10/2013
7/02/2014
1/02/2014
17/01/2014
26/10/2013
2/11/2013
21/12/2013
2/11/2013
1/02/2014
10/10/2013
10/10/2013
30/11/2013
8/03/2014
1/02/2014
7/02/2014
14/12/2013
22/08/2013
19/10/2013
5/10/2013
2/11/2013
10/10/2013
2/11/2013
8/03/2014
4/01/2014
30/11/2013
14/12/2013
8/03/2014
8/03/2014
1/02/2014
2/11/2013
4/01/2014
7/12/2013
8/03/2014
7/12/2013

Treloar Shield Round 3

Treloar Shield Round 1

NSW Allcomers

Allcomers 8 March 2014

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield Round 5

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 2
ANSW Permit Meet

Treloar Shield Round 2

Treloar Shield Round 3

Treloar Shield Round 8

Treloar Shield Round 3

NSW Club Champs Day 2
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Treloar Shield Round 5
Allcomers 8 March 2014

NSW Club Champs Day 2

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield Round 7

Schools Knockout Sydney
Treloar Shield Round 1

NSW All Schools warm up 2
Treloar Shield Round 3

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Treloar Shield Round 3
Allcomers 8 March 2014

NSW Combined Events Champs
Treloar Shield Round 5

Treloar Shield Round 7
Allcomers 8 March 2014
Allcomers 8 March 2014

NSW Club Champs Day 2
Treloar Shield Round 3

NSW Combined Events Champs
Northern Zone W12

Allcomers 8 March 2014
Northern Zone W12



52 27.69
53 28.24
54 28.30
55 28.58
56 29.22
57 29.54
58 29.70
59 29.82
60 30.93
61 31.2h
62 32.20
63 32.1h
64 32.2h
65 32.94
66 33.6h
67 34.60
68 35.05
69 36.0h
70 37.7h
71 39.7h
72 51.8h
Male 400m Run
1 47.85
2 48.27
3 48.56
4 48.84
5 48.95
6 49.83
7 50.44
8 50.63
9 51.14
10 51.32
1 51.91
12 51.93
13 52.1h
14 52.38
15 52.46
16 52.68
17 52.81
18 52.87

+3.1
-1.4
-0.2
-3.9
NWI

0.5
+3.5

0.5
NWI
NWI
+4.0
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
-0.8

0.5
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

31.44

32.34
32.44

33.84

36.24

37.94

39.94
52.04

52.24

W M UV M T M M M M T M M M T m m m m

Bradley Sharpe
Tim McGrath
Andy West
Richard Wood
Darcy Hampton
Tom Tucker
Zoran Novicic
Dan Johnston
Les Gillies
Robert Stepanovich
Doug Barrett
Jeff Sagar

Hugh Colburn
Nick Bastas
Stuart Paterson
Nicholas Bastas
Rohan Bright Tf41
Terrence Carter
Michael Johnson
Elijah McMahon
Ron Shoesmith

Deluca Lawson-Matthew
Sean Fitzsimmons
Alex Moore

Bryce Collins

Paul Cummings
Devlin Higgins
Matthew Crowe
Elijha Williams
Simon Cox
Matthew Wood
Zachary Lanigan
Daniel Ling

Patrick Bullock
Benjamin Mackay
William Richardson
Benjamin Moss
Nick Woolley
Patrick Frith

53
51
46
47
14
23
54
15
67
58
62
58
67
75
57
75
16
56
78

66

22
18
17
17
27
17
16

18
16
17
16
20
16
18
16
17
18

1/02/2014
30/11/2013
19/10/2013
30/11/2013

4/01/2014

8/03/2014

4/01/2014

8/03/2014

8/03/2014
11/01/2014

4/01/2014

2/11/2013

8/02/2014

8/03/2014
21/09/2013
22/02/2014
28/02/2014
21/09/2013

8/02/2014
11/01/2014

1/03/2014

15/02/2014
10/10/2013

7/02/2014

6/12/2013
11/01/2014
22/08/2013
26/10/2013
15/02/2014

7/02/2014
26/10/2013
11/01/2014
11/01/2014
26/10/2013

7/02/2014
26/10/2013
10/10/2013
15/02/2014

7/02/2014

NSW Club Champs Day 2
Treloar Shield Round 5

Treloar Shield Round 1

Treloar Shield Round 5

NSW Combined Events Champs
Allcomers 8 March 2014

NSW Combined Events Champs
Allcomers 8 March 2014
Australian Masters Champs
Northern Zone W14

NSW Combined Events Champs
Northern Zone W8

Northern Zone W17

Australian Masters Champs
Northern Zone W2

NSW Masters Championships

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships

Northern Zone W2

Northern Zone W17
Northern Zone W14
Northern Zone W19

Athletics NSW

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
2014 NSW Junior Championships
2013 All Schools Champs

NSW Club Champs Day 1
Schools Knockout Sydney
Treloar Shield Round 2

Athletics NSW

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield Round 2

NSW Club Champs Day 1

NSW Club Champs Day 1
Northern Zone W7

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield Round 2

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Athletics NSW

2014 NSW Junior Championships



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
55
57
58

53.15
53.18
53.54
53.90
53.79
53.8h
53.97
54.01
54.11
54.34
54.52
54.63
55.36
55.42
55.54
55.99
56.10
56.37
56.49
56.9h
57.0h
57.29
57.33
57.39
57.41
57.45
57.80
58.22
58.8h
59.36
59.37
59.4h
59.7h
59.7h
59.9h
1:01.3h
1:01.6h
1:01.6h
1:01.7h
1:02.3h

53.94

57.04
57.14

58.94

59.54
59.84
59.84
1:00.04
1:01.44
1:01.74
1:01.74
1:01.84
1:02.44

Ashley McMahon
Daniel Nolan
Sam Richardson
Hugh Raper

Will North

Chris Pittman
Adam Nixon
Martin Wood
Anthony Treacy
Adnan Hameed
Jordan Idiare
Thomas Glascott
Antony Guest
Chris Stork
Conor Menzies
Monte Prendiville
Charles Pegum
Lachlan Raper
Nick Kalogerou
Samuel Harris
Nick Foster

Ben Johnston
Marcus Huth
Ben Carter
David Thebridge

Nicholas Kalogerou

Max Mills
Dominic Mete
Nick Walker
James Culhane
Perry Fisher
Sean Hogan
Louis Dettre
William Minehan
Jim Culhane
Hugo Whelan
Sam Mills
Bradley Sharpe
Charles Payne
Richard Mullaney

39
21
15
18
16
34
20
17
17
15
15
14
49
18
18
14
18
15
17
17
17
17
14
13
37
16
15
16
27
48
16
16
16
17
47
14
15
52
14
40

4/01/2014
11/01/2014
12/03/2014
15/02/2014
21/09/2013
26/10/2013
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
10/10/2013
28/09/2013

7/02/2014
28/02/2014
21/12/2013
15/02/2014
10/10/2013
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
15/02/2014
14/12/2013
26/10/2013
15/02/2014

9/11/2013
21/12/2013
22/02/2014

9/11/2013
15/02/2014

9/11/2013
30/11/2013
11/01/2014
15/02/2014
26/10/2013
26/10/2013
26/10/2013
15/03/2014

9/11/2013
26/10/2013
15/02/2014
26/10/2013
14/09/2013

NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW Club Champs Day 1

Australian Junior Champs

Athletics NSW

NSW Schools Multi Event

Northern Zone W7

Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools

NSW All Schools warm up

2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
Treloar Shield Round 8

Athletics NSW

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Athletics NSW

Northern Zone W13

Northern Zone W7

Athletics NSW

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Treloar Shield Round 8

NSW Masters Championships

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Athletics NSW

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Northern Zone W11

NSW Club Champs Day 1

Athletics NSW

Northern Zone W7

Northern Zone W7

Northern Zone W7

Northern Zone W21

Northern Zone W9

Northern Zone W7

Northern Zone W18

Northern Zone W7

Northern Zone W1



59 1:02.95
60 1:03.46
61 1:04.06
62 1:06.00
63 1:06.59
64 1:06.87
65 1:07.7h
66 1:07.9h
67 1:08.09
68 1:10.65
69 1:10.74
70 1:11.8h
71 1:12.59
72 1:13.9h
73 1:15.27
74 1:24.8h
75 1:36.4h
76 2:20.0h
Male 800m Run
1 1:49.61
2 1:53.67
3 1:54.10
4 1:55.17
5 1:55.49
6 1:56.07
7 1:58.02
8 1:58.57
9 1:59.20
10 2:01.89
1 2:03.39
12 2:03.74
13 2:06.29
14 2:08.14
15 2:08.33
16 2:08.70
17 2:09.26
18 2:09.32
19 2:10.45
20 2:10.47

N
=

2:10.56

1:07.84
1:08.04

1:11.94

1:14.04

1:24.94

1:36.54
2:20.14

M M M M M M M M M M M m m m m Z T T

M U M M U M M M M M M M U M T M M M T M T

Andy West

Alex Willett

Tim McGrath
Hayden Fleming
Sebastian Wood
Liam Hurley
Zoran Novicic
Nick Stack

Les Gillies
Daniel Johnston
Leslie Gillies
Stuart Paterson
Thomas Benson
Doug Barrett
Hugh Colburn
Terrence Carter
Elijah McMahon
Ron Shoesmith

Jordan Gusman
Dylan Dudley
Zachary Lanigan
Blake Johnson
Benjamin Moss
Paul Cummings
William Richardson
Frazer Dowling
Harrison Colreavy
Simon Cox
Benjamin Mackay
Chris Stork

Sean Fitzsimmons
Elliot Metcalf

Nick Kalogerou
Patrick Bullock
Ollie Moore
Aaron Jeffery
Martin Wood
Thomas Glascott
William Minehan

47
12
51
13
15
14
53
14
67
15
66
57
13
61
67
56

66

20
22
17
23
16
27
19
35
21
18
15
19
19
13
17
20
16
16
17
14
18

11/01/2014
21/12/2013

4/01/2014
11/01/2014
15/02/2014

9/11/2013
26/10/2013
26/10/2013

8/03/2014
15/02/2014
22/02/2014
15/03/2014
15/02/2014
12/10/2013
22/02/2014
14/09/2013
14/09/2013
12/10/2013

28/02/2014
1/02/2014
28/02/2014
1/02/2014
10/10/2013
1/02/2014
7/02/2014
1/02/2014
28/02/2014
1/02/2014
10/10/2013
1/02/2014
8/03/2014
12/03/2014
8/03/2014
2/11/2013
7/02/2014
1/02/2014
8/03/2014
7/02/2014
8/03/2014

NSW Club Champs Day 1
Treloar Shield Round 8
Oceania Masters Champs
NSW Club Champs Day 1
Athletics NSW

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Northern Zone W7

Northern Zone W7

Australian Masters Champs
Athletics NSW

NSW Masters Championships
Northern Zone W21

Athletics NSW

Northern Zone W5

NSW Masters Championships
Northern Zone W1

Northern Zone W1

Northern Zone W5

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 2

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 2

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools

NSW Club Champs Day 2

2014 NSW Junior Championships

NSW Club Champs Day 2

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 2

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools

NSW Club Champs Day 2

Allcomers 8 March 2014

Australian Junior Champs

Allcomers 8 March 2014

Treloar Shield Round 3

2014 NSW Junior Championships

NSW Club Champs Day 2

Allcomers 8 March 2014

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Allcomers 8 March 2014



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Male 1500m Run

1
2
3

2:10.59
2:10.61
2:13.60
2:14.09
2:14.14
2:14.48
2:15.29
2:15.76
2:16.02
2:16.27
2:18.42
2:19.52
2:20.62
2:21.53
2:22.2h
2:22.59
2:22.97
2:23.64
2:25.21
2:29.5h
2:30.61
2:30.84
2:32.7h
2:34.8h
2:37.32
2:37.79
2:37.83
2:38.04
2:40.1h
2:48.24
2:52.37
3:01.6h
3:08.1h
3:14.0h
4:42.7h
6:30.2h

3:47.00
3:53.20
4:03.10

2:22.20

2:29.50

2:32.70
2:34.80

2:40.10

3:01.60
3:08.10
3:14.00
4:42.70
6:30.20

MM M M m M M M M M M M M M M M T M M M T T T M M M M T T T T T T M M M

Lachlan Raper
Max Mills

Ben Johnston
Fergus Whelan
Nicholas Kalogerou
Louis Dettre
Antony Guest
Anthony Treacy
Nick Foster

Hugh Raper
Bradley Sharpe
Cameron Fleming
Brad Sharpe
James Culhane
Richard Mullaney
Hayden Fleming
Perry Fisher
Mitchell Yabsley
Andy West

Jim Culhane
Sebastian Wood
Charles Payne
Hugo Whelan
Darcy Penman
Richard Wood
Alex Willett
Stuart Paterson
Zoran Novicic
Doug Barrett
Leslie Gillies

Les Gillies

Tim McGrath
Terrence Carter
Robert Stepanovich
Oliver Holland

Ron Shoesmith

Dylan Dudley
James Connor
Frazer Dowling

15
15
17
15
16
16
48
17
17
18
53
13
53
47
40
13
16
20
46
47
15
14
14
13
47
13
58
53
61
66
67
51
56
58
24
66

22
22
35

8/03/2014
8/03/2014
8/03/2014
1/02/2014
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
8/03/2014
2/11/2013
8/03/2014
8/03/2014
10/10/2013
22/02/2014
22/02/2014
21/09/2013
4/01/2014
8/03/2014
1/02/2014
30/11/2013
19/10/2013
8/03/2014
2/11/2013
11/01/2014
5/10/2013
14/12/2013
4/01/2014
8/03/2014
2/11/2013
11/01/2014
22/02/2014
8/03/2014
21/09/2013
21/09/2013
11/01/2014
5/10/2013
19/10/2013

6/03/2014
28/02/2014
11/01/2014

Allcomers 8 March 2014
Allcomers 8 March 2014
Allcomers 8 March 2014
NSW Club Champs Day 2
Treloar Shield Round 3
Treloar Shield Round 3
Treloar Shield Round 3
Allcomers 8 March 2014
Treloar Shield Round 3
Allcomers 8 March 2014
Australian Masters Champs
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
NSW Masters Championships
NSW Masters Championships
Northern Zone W2

NSW Allcomers

Allcomers 8 March 2014
NSW Club Champs Day 2
Treloar Shield Round 5
Northern Zone W6

Allcomers 8 March 2014
Treloar Shield Round 3
Northern Zone W14

Northern Zone W4

Treloar Shield Round 7

NSW Combined Events Champs
Allcomers 8 March 2014
Treloar Shield Round 3
Northern Zone W14

NSW Masters Championships
Australian Masters Champs
Northern Zone W2

Northern Zone W2

Northern Zone W14

Northern Zone W4

Northern Zone W6

Bankstown Invitational
NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 1



4 4:09.27 F - Harrison Colreavy 20 2/11/2013  Treloar Shield Round 3
5 4:12.14 F - Nick Walker 27 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
6 4:14.85 F - Julien Benmokhtar 27 2/11/2013  Treloar Shield Round 3
7 4:16.15 F - Benjamin Moss 16 22/08/2013  Schools Knockout Sydney
8 4:17.41 P --- Edward (Ed) Goddard 17 28/02/2014  NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
9 4:17.46 F - Elliot Metcalf 13 12/03/2014  Australian Junior Champs
10 4:20.14 F - William Richardson 19 4/01/2014  NSW Allcomers
11 4:23.20 F --- Zachary Lanigan 16 28/09/2013  NSW All Schools warm up
12 4:25.22 F - Oliver Moore 15 10/10/2013  Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
13 4:40.15 M - Will North 16 21/09/2013  NSW Schools Multi Event
14 4:41.6h 4:4160 F - Richard Mullaney 40 14/09/2013  Northern Zone W1
15 4:46.73 F --- Cameron Fleming 13 10/10/2013  Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
16 4:49.05 F - Bradley Sharpe 52 7/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
17 4:49.8h 4:4980 F - Louis Dettre 16 26/10/2013  Northern Zone W7
18 4:51.4h 4:5140 F - Chris Pittman 34 26/10/2013  Northern Zone W7
19 4:52.93 F - Brad Sharpe 53 22/02/2014  NSW Masters Championships
20 4:58.6h 4:58.60 F - William Minehan 17 26/10/2013  Northern Zone W7
21 4:59.8h 4:59.80 F - Nicholas Kalogerou 16 26/10/2013  Northern Zone W7
22 5:01.0h 5:01.00 F - Martin Wood 16 26/10/2013  Northern Zone W7
23 5:01.2h 5:01.20 F - Ben Johnston 16 26/10/2013  Northern Zone W7
24 5:05.57 M - Ben Carter 14 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs
25 5:10.00 F - Andy West 47 11/01/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 1
26 5:11.9h 51190 F --- Max Mills 14 26/10/2013  Northern Zone W7
27 5:12.0h 5:12.00 F - Jim Culhane 47 15/03/2014  Northern Zone W21
28 5:14.1h 51410 F - Perry Fisher 15 26/10/2013  Northern Zone W7
29 5:14.78 F --- Darcy Penman 13 10/10/2013  Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
30 5:15.47 F - James Culhane 47 22/02/2014  NSW Masters Championships
31 5:22.44 F --- Stuart Paterson 57 28/09/2013  NSW All Schools warm up
32 5:29.4h 5:2940 F - Doug Barrett 61 14/12/2013  Northern Zone W13
33 5:43.6h 5:43.60 F -—- Zoran Novicic 53 12/10/2013  Northern Zone W5
34 5:46.87 F --- Richard Wood 47 2/11/2013  Treloar Shield Round 3
35 6:04.4h 6:04.40 F - Charles Payne 14 26/10/2013  Northern Zone W7
36 6:11.0h 6:11.00 F - Lewis Macken 47 26/10/2013  Northern Zone W7
37 6:26.93 M --- Ashley McMahon 39 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs
38 6:28.48 F --- Terrence Carter 56 7/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
39 6:42.94 M - Tim McGrath 51 4/01/2014  Oceania Masters Champs
40 7:00.10 M - Darcy Hampton 14 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs

Male 1600m Run
1 5:14.98 F - Bradley Sharpe 52 15/12/2013  NSW 60m and 1 Mile champs



Male 3000m Run

1 8:10.34
2 8:22.95
3 9:10.13
4 9:19.56
5 9:23.82
6 9:31.63
7 10:15.03
8 10:41.4h
9 10:43.80
10 10:48.46
1 11:00.5h
12 12:12.94
13 12:22.5h
14 14:23.8h
Male 5000m Run
1 14:23.11
2 14:29.51
3 15:29.55
4 16:38.99
5 17:32.91
6 17:43.51
7 17:53.75
8 20:06.91
9 22:07.79
10 25:23.36
Male 8000m Run XC
1 36:15.00
Male 10000m Run
1 30:22.94
2 32:00.98
Male 1500m Walk
1 8:43.8h
2 8:55.2h
3 8:55.3h
4 12:56.3h
5 13:31.1h
Male 3000m Walk
1 18:48.0h

2:43.45
2:47.65
3:03.38
3:06.52
3:07.94
3:10.54
3:25.01
3:33.80
3:34.60
3:36.15
3:40.17
4:04.31
4:07.50
4:47.93

2:52.62
2:53.90
3:05.91
3:19.80
3:30.58
3:32.70
3:34.75
4:01.38
4:25.56
5:04.67

4:31.88

3:02.29
3:12.10

8:43.80
8:55.20
8:55.30
12:56.30
13:31.10

18:48.00

M M M M M M M M M M m m M M

M M M M m M M m T M

n
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James Connor
Dylan Dudley
Frazer Dowling
Edward Goddard
Nick Walker
Oliver Moore
Martin Raic
Hugo Whelan
Bradley Sharpe
Farjaam Atshan
Darcy Penman
Doug Barrett
Jim Culhane
Terrence Carter

Matthew Cox
James Connor
Ruairidh MacDonald
Nick Walker

Richard Mullaney
Liam Rowe

Martin Raic

Bradley Sharpe
Andy West

Terrence Carter

Stuart Paterson

Matthew Cox
Ruairidh MacDonald

Jim Seymon
Robert Connors
Doug Barrett
Nick Bastas
Ron Shoesmith

Robert Connors

21
21
34
17
27
15
42
14
52
27
13
61
47
56

24
22
20
28
41
22
42
52
46
57

57

24
20

76
65
61
75
66

65

9/11/2013
9/11/2013
9/11/2013
7/02/2014
9/11/2013
10/10/2013
4/01/2014
1/03/2014
9/11/2013
9/11/2013
21/09/2013
9/11/2013
5/10/2013
21/09/2013

6/03/2014
15/02/2014
1/02/2014
15/02/2014
1/02/2014
7/12/2013
15/02/2014
7/12/2013
22/02/2014
1/02/2014

16/10/2013

28/02/2014
28/02/2014

25/01/2014
2/11/2013
25/01/2014
1/03/2014
19/10/2013

26/10/2013

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools

NSW Allcomers

Northern Zone W19

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Northern Zone W2

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Northern Zone W4

Northern Zone W2

Bankstown Invitational

Athletics NSW

NSW Club Champs Day 2

Athletics NSW

NSW Club Champs Day 2

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Athletics NSW

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
NSW Masters Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 2

World Masters Champs

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships

Northern Zone W15
Northern Zone W8
Northern Zone W15
Northern Zone W19
Northern Zone W6

Northern Zone W7



2 18:58.2h 18:58.20
3 19:36.0h 19:36.00
4 28:32.4h 28:32.40

Male 5000m Walk
1 21:47.84
2 27:13.67
3 33:04.08

Male 10000m Walk
1 45:39.39

Male 90m Hurdles 0.762m
1 14.01 1.9

Male 100m Hurdles 0.840m
1 13.78 +1.8
2 13.86 13
3 13.94 +1.5
4 14.42 1.3
5 19.25
6 20.74 2.6
7 21.56 +0.0

Male 100m Hurdles 0.914m
1 18.43 -1.1
2 30.46 NWI

Male 100m Hurdles 0.991m
1 14.9h +5.0 15.14
2 16.08 NWI

Male 110m Hurdles 0.914m
1 13.91 +1.1
2 14.31 +1.1
3 14.66 +1.0
4 15.40 +1.9
5 15.68 0.6
6 15.70
7 16.79 +1.0
8 17.02 0.4

Male 110m Hurdles 0.991m
1 14.65 +0.5
2 15.48 0.7
3 17.16 0.3

< M m m U T T

m M

M M m M m m M m M

< T T

Jim Seymon
Doug Barrett
Ron Shoesmith

Steven Washburn
Jim Seymon
Doug Barrett

Steven Washburn

Alex Willett

Aaron Jeffery
William Lloyd
Sam Richardson
Ben Carter
George Gardiner
Dan Johnston
Darcy Hampton

Tim McGrath
Terrence Carter

Matthew Wood
Jack Maguire

Matthew Wood
Matthew Dowsett
Bryce Collins
Aaron Jeffery
Matthew Crowe
William Richardson
Simon Cox

Will North

Matthew Dowsett
Elijha Williams
Ashley McMahon

77
61
66

20
76
61

20

13

15
15
15
14
14
15
14

51
57

16
15

16
17
17
15
16
18
17
16

17

39

1/02/2014
12/10/2013
30/11/2013

28/02/2014
8/03/2014
8/03/2014

4/01/2014

7/02/2014

6/12/2013
7/02/2014
12/03/2014
7/02/2014
22/08/2013
8/03/2014
4/01/2014

19/10/2013
1/02/2014

28/09/2013
28/09/2013

6/12/2013

6/12/2013
28/09/2013
12/03/2014
10/10/2013
22/08/2013
28/09/2013
30/11/2013

12/03/2014
8/03/2014
4/01/2014

NSW Club Champs Day 2
Northern Zone W5
Northern Zone W11

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships

Australian Masters Champs
Australian Masters Champs

NSW 10000m Walk Champs

2014 NSW Junior Championships

2013 All Schools Champs

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Australian Junior Champs

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Schools Knockout Sydney
Allcomers 8 March 2014

NSW Combined Events Champs

Treloar Shield Round 1
NSW Club Champs Day 2

NSW All Schools warm up
NSW All Schools warm up

2013 All Schools Champs

2013 All Schools Champs
NSW All Schools warm up
Australian Junior Champs
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Schools Knockout Sydney
NSW All Schools warm up
Treloar Shield Round 5

Australian Junior Champs
Allcomers 8 March 2014
NSW Combined Events Champs



4

Male 110m Hurdles 1.067m

1

Male 200m Hurdles 0.762m

o b~ WON -

Male 400m Hurdles 0.840m

0 N O OB~ WON =

Male 400m Hurdles 0.914m

N o a b~ O0ON -

Male 2000m StpICh 0.762m

1
2

Male 2000m StpICh 0.914m

1
2
3

Male 3000m StpICh 0.914m

1
2
3

20.09

19.25

26.37
26.52
27.77
29.38
31.91
34.75

53.50
54.63
56.43
58.83
59.03
1:00.02
1:00.53
1:01.81

51.83
55.38
56.76
57.60
1:00.79
1:06.05
1:08.92

6:57.73
6:59.62

5:49.97
6:43.47
7:00.19

10:31.91
10:53.52
14:03.30

-0.7

-2.4

+0.8
+1.4
-0.3
-0.3
-1.6
-1.6

M M m M m m M m M M M M m M

M TV U M T T T

m M

Charles Pegum

Oliver Holland

Aaron Jeffery
Sam Richardson
William Lloyd
Ben Carter
Lachlan Dalton
Charlie East

Bryce Collins
Matthew Crowe
Aaron Jeffery

Will North

Simon Cox
Benjamin Mackay
Sam Richardson
Benjamin Moss

Bryce Collins
William Richardson
Matthew Crowe
Simon Cox
Benjamin Mackay
Mitchell Yabsley
Phillip Krok

Fergus Whelan
Elliot Metcalf

Dylan Dudley
Oliver Moore
Ollie Moore

Nick Walker
Frazer Dowling
Andy West

18

24

15
15
15
14
12
12

17
17
15
16
17
15
15
16

18
18
17
17
16
20
26

15
13

22
15
16

28
35
46

8/03/2014

9/11/2013

6/12/2013
12/03/2014
7/02/2014
7/02/2014
7/02/2014
7/02/2014

10/10/2013
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
5/10/2013
5/10/2013
9/11/2013
11/01/2014
9/11/2013

7/02/2014
12/03/2014
28/02/2014
12/03/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
11/01/2014

7/02/2014
14/12/2013

18/01/2014
12/03/2014
7/02/2014

28/02/2014
11/01/2014
22/02/2014

Allcomers 8 March 2014

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs

2013 All Schools Champs
Australian Junior Champs
2014 NSW Junior Championships
2014 NSW Junior Championships
2014 NSW Junior Championships
2014 NSW Junior Championships

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Australian Junior Champs

Australian Junior Champs

NSW All Schools warm up 2

NSW All Schools warm up 2

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
NSW Club Champs Day 1

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Australian Junior Champs

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
Australian Junior Champs

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 1

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield Round 7

Hunter Track Classic
Australian Junior Champs
2014 NSW Junior Championships

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 1
NSW Masters Championships



Male High Jump

0.1
+1.6
+0.9
NWI
+0.0

1.0

+1.0

+0.7
0.2

1 2.03m
2 1.85m
3 1.71m
4 1.70m
4 1.70m
4 1.70m
7 1.67m
8* 1.60m
8* 1.60m
8* 1.60m
11 1.59m
12 1.55m
13 1.51m
14 1.50m
15 1.40m
16 1.36m
17 * 1.35m
17 * 1.35m
Male Pole Vault
1 3.40m
2 3.20m
3 2.55m
4 2.00m
5 1.80m
Male Long Jump
1 6.49m
2 6.05m
3 5.93m
4 5.83m
5 5.81m
6 5.68m
7 5.67m
8 5.65m
9 5.60m
10 5.58m
11 5.55m
12 5.52m
13 5.48m

m MM Z M m

Christopher Dwyer
Max Le Ban

Alex Willett
David Thebridge
Oliver Holland
Will North
Ashley McMahon
George Gardiner
Sam Richardson
Antony Guest
Lachlan Dalton
Clay Tompkins
Ben Carter

William Richardson

Tim McGrath
Darcy Hampton
Terrence Carter
Zoran Novicic

Will North

Tim McGrath
Ashley McMahon
Darcy Hampton
Mark Cepak

Aaron Jeffery
Ashley McMahon
Alec Diamond
Will North
Oliver Holland
David Thebridge
Anthony Wood
Ben Carter
Anthony Collum
Marcus Huth
Alex Willett

Max Le Ban
Matthew Wood

17
15
13
37
24
16
39
14
14
48
12
60
14
18
52
14
56
53

16
52
39
13
55

16
39
16
16
24
37
17
14
18
15
13
15
16

7/02/2014
28/09/2013
7/02/2014
22/02/2014
19/10/2013
21/09/2013
4/01/2014
10/10/2013
10/10/2013
2/11/2013
7/02/2014
19/10/2013
4/01/2014
16/11/2013
11/01/2014
4/01/2014
19/10/2013
19/10/2013

9/11/2013
15/02/2014
4/01/2014
10/10/2013
1/02/2014

7/02/2014
4/01/2014
28/09/2013
21/09/2013
9/11/2013
22/02/2014
16/11/2013
7/02/2014
16/11/2013
1/02/2014
12/03/2014
10/10/2013
16/11/2013

2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW All Schools warm up

2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW Masters Championships
Treloar Shield Round 1

NSW Schools Multi Event

NSW Combined Events Champs
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Treloar Shield Round 3

2014 NSW Junior Championships
Treloar Shield Round 1

NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW Relay Championships

NSW Club Champs Day 1

NSW Combined Events Champs
Treloar Shield Round 1

Treloar Shield Round 1

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Athletics NSW

NSW Combined Events Champs
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools

NSW Club Champs Day 2

2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW All Schools warm up

NSW Schools Multi Event

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
NSW Masters Championships
NSW Relay Championships

2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW Relay Championships

NSW Club Champs Day 2
Australian Junior Champs

Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
NSW Relay Championships



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

5.30m
5.29m
4.96m
4.91m
4.82m
4.70m
4.54m
4.41m
4.35m
4.30m
4.14m
3.98m
3.72m
3.69m
3.68m
3.64m
3.47m
3.28m
2.94m
2.82m
2.64m

21
+0.2

+0.0

-0.9

NWI
+2.0

+0.6
NWI

+4.1

+0.0

+1.0

Male Triple Jump
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13.03m
11.81m
11.78m
11.77m
11.68m
10.95m
10.94m
9.11m
9.04m
8.88m
8.69m
8.62m
8.21m
8.05m
7.33m
6.90m
5.54m

0.2
1.9
NWI
0.7
1.0
-0.5
1.7
1.1

+1.4

0.9
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Clay Tompkins
Ellington Steanes
Phillip Krok

Tim McGrath
George Gardiner
Charles Seppelt
James Culhane
Zoran Novicic
Jaden Clark
Darcy Hampton
Antony Guest
Nick Bastas
Warren Jones
Andy West
Terrence Carter
Nicholas Bastas
Doug Barrett
Bart Steanes
Rohan Bright Tf41
Jacob Briggs
Elijah McMahon

Alec Diamond
Oliver Holland
Alex Willett

Clay Tompkins
Ben Carter
Ellington Steanes
George Gardiner
Zoran Novicic
Gary Clark

Tim McGrath
Nick Bastas
Terrence Carter
Nicholas Bastas
William Brown
Doug Barrett
Bart Steanes
Elijah McMahon

60
15
25
51
14
16
48
53
13
14
48
75
33
46
56
75
61
50
16
21

16
24
13
60
14
16
14
53
48
51
75
56
75
17
61
49

7/12/2013
21/12/2013
16/11/2013
7/12/2013
22/08/2013
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
9/11/2013
16/11/2013
4/01/2014
28/09/2013
8/03/2014
21/12/2013
26/10/2013
21/12/2013
22/02/2014
14/09/2013
1/02/2014
28/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014

5/10/2013
2/11/2013
12/03/2014
2/11/2013
7/02/2014
11/01/2014
10/10/2013
30/11/2013
19/10/2013
19/10/2013
8/03/2014
21/09/2013
22/02/2014
2/11/2013
21/09/2013
25/01/2014
25/01/2014

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Treloar Shield Round 8

NSW Relay Championships

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon
Schools Knockout Sydney

NSW Club Champs Day 2

NSW Club Champs Day 2

Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
NSW Relay Championships

NSW Combined Events Champs
Northern Zone W3

Australian Masters Champs

Treloar Shield Round 8

Treloar Shield Round 2

Treloar Shield Round 8

NSW Masters Championships
Northern Zone W1

NSW Club Champs Day 2

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 2

Northern Zone W16

NSW All Schools warm up 2
Treloar Shield Round 3
Australian Junior Champs
Treloar Shield Round 3

2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 1
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Treloar Shield Round 5
Northern Zone W6

Treloar Shield Round 1
Australian Masters Champs
Northern Zone W2

NSW Masters Championships
Northern Zone W8

Northern Zone W2

Northern Zone W15

Northern Zone W15



Male Shot Put 3kg

1 12.14m
2 11.48m
Male Shot Put 4kg
1 15.56m
2 14.12m
3 11.78m
4 11.17m
5 9.99m
6 9.46m
7 8.29m
8 8.07m
9 7.42m
Male Shot Put 5kg
1 14.67m
2 13.94m
3 13.64m
4 12.19m
5 11.65m
6 11.18m
7 11.15m
8 9.97m
9 9.78m
10 9.37m
11 9.31m
12 8.83m
13 7.92m
14 5.71m
Male Shot Put 6kg

1 13.28m
2 11.34m
3 11.25m
4 9.51m
5 9.35m
6 9.32m
7 8.88m
8 8.85m
9 8.67m
0

1 7.97m

m M

S 2 M m m m m o m T

M M M M m m m m mZ M M M T

M M M M m M M m T M

Jaden Clark
Alex Willett

Alec Diamond
Jack Maguire
Tyler Monaghan
Benjamin Mackay

Sebastian Fitzsimons

Ellington Steanes
Nick Bastas

Ben Carter
Darcy Hampton

Alec Diamond
William Brown
Jack Maguire
Charles Seppelt
Will North

Sebastian Fitzsimons

Benjamin Mackay
Ellington Steanes
Bayley Faull

Tim Heyes
Samuel Harris
Evan Pritchard
Doug Barrett
Robert Jones

William Brown
Simon Williamson
Tim McGrath
Saxon Ward
Mark Cepak
Warren Jones
Andy Heyes
Samuel Harris
Peter Lang

Zoran Novicic

13
12

16
15
14
15
15
15
75
14
14

16
17
15
16
17
15
15
15
16
16
17
17
61
63

17
38
51
18
55
33
53
17
55
53

30/11/2013
21/12/2013

22/08/2013
28/09/2013
10/10/2013
22/08/2013
10/10/2013
25/01/2014
1/02/2014
4/01/2014
4/01/2014

28/09/2013
16/11/2013
16/11/2013

1/02/2014

4/01/2014
16/11/2013
16/11/2013
16/11/2013
26/10/2013
16/11/2013
14/12/2013
26/10/2013
21/09/2013

2/11/2013

14/12/2013
16/11/2013
8/02/2014
9/11/2013
1/02/2014
16/11/2013
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
21/12/2013
30/11/2013

Northern Zone W11
Treloar Shield Round 8

Schools Knockout Sydney

NSW All Schools warm up
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Schools Knockout Sydney
Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Northern Zone W15

Northern Zone W16

NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW Combined Events Champs

NSW All Schools warm up
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 2
NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships
Northern Zone W7

NSW Relay Championships
Northern Zone W13
Northern Zone W7
Northern Zone W2
Northern Zone W8

Treloar Shield Round 7
NSW Relay Championships
Northern Zone W17
Northern Zone W9

NSW Club Champs Day 2
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Club Champs Day 2
Northern Zone W16

Treloar Shield Round 8
Treloar Shield Round 5



11 7.38m
12 * 7.25m
12 * 7.25m

Male Shot Put 7.26kg

11.56m
11.41m
10.85m
10.22m
10.19m
9.89m
9.71m
9.13m
8.15m
8.04m
7.51m

- O © 0o N O O » WON =

-

Male Discus
1 18.89m

Male Discus
25.79m
24.44m
22.78m
22.12m

A WO N -

Male Discus
51.49m
49.36m
46.90m
42.06m
40.77m
37.85m
34.22m
30.87m
30.69m
30.63m
27.99m
27.57Tm
27.52m
25.56m
21.04m
18.47m
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1.0kg

1.5kg

M M M M m m m m m mZ T M
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Terrence Carter
Doug Barrett
Bart Steanes

Simon Williamson
Ashley McMahon
Jack Maguire
Gary Clark
Oliver Holland
David Thebridge
Warren Jones
Charles Seppelt
Bart Steanes
Andy Heyes

Tim Heyes

Rohan Bright Tf41

Ben Carter
Jaden Clark
Darcy Hampton
Doug Barrett

Alec Diamond
William Brown
Tim Heyes

Jack Maguire
Ellington Steanes
Will North

Tim McGrath

Sebastian Fitzsimons

Tyler Monaghan
Charles Seppelt
Peter Lang
Zoran Novicic
Bart Steanes
Peter Douglas
Terrence Carter
Ross Douglas

56
61
49

38
39
15
48
24
37
33
15
49
52
16

16

13
13
13
61

16
17
17
15
15
16
52
15
14
15
55
54
50
59
56
59

21/12/2013
21/12/2013
16/11/2013

16/11/2013

4/01/2014
16/11/2013
19/10/2013

5/10/2013
22/02/2014
12/10/2013
21/12/2013
21/09/2013
21/12/2013
21/12/2013

28/02/2014

16/11/2013
16/11/2013
16/11/2013

8/03/2014

12/03/2014
6/12/2013
7/02/2014
5/10/2013

16/11/2013

21/12/2013

11/01/2014

16/11/2013

16/11/2013

16/11/2013

25/01/2014

11/01/2014

11/01/2014
7/12/2013

21/09/2013
7/12/2013

Treloar Shield Round 8
Treloar Shield Round 8
NSW Relay Championships

NSW Relay Championships
NSW Combined Events Champs
NSW Relay Championships
Northern Zone W6

Northern Zone W4

NSW Masters Championships
Northern Zone W5

Treloar Shield Round 8
Northern Zone W2

Treloar Shield Round 8
Treloar Shield Round 8

NSW Open, U23 & AWD Championships

NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships
Australian Masters Champs

Australian Junior Champs
2013 All Schools Champs
2014 NSW Junior Championships
NSW All Schools warm up 2
NSW Relay Championships
Treloar Shield Round 8
NSW Club Champs Day 1
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships
Northern Zone W15

NSW Club Champs Day 1
NSW Club Champs Day 1
Northern Zone W12
Northern Zone W2

Treloar Shield Round 6 + Decathlon



Male Discus 1kg

1 53.10m F -—- Jack Maguire 15 5/10/2013  NSW All Schools warm up 2
2 51.75m F -—- Ellington Steanes 15 10/10/2013  Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
3 40.54m F -—- Tyler Monaghan 14 10/10/2013  Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
4 34.28m M - Alex Willett 13 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs
5 31.69m F - Sebastian Fitzsimons 15 10/10/2013  Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
6 28.00m F -—- Jaden Clark 13 7/12/2013  Northern Zone W12
7 26.95m F -—- Peter Lang 55 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
8 26.69m F -—- Doug Barrett 61 1/03/2014  Northern Zone W19
9 22.57Tm F -—- Ben Carter 13 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
10 22.18m F -—- Peter Douglas 60 11/01/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 1
11 20.68m F -—- Nick Bastas 75 8/02/2014  Northern Zone W17
12 20.02m F -—- Terrence Carter 56 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
13 15.94m F -—- Robert Jones 63 25/01/2014  Northern Zone W15
Male Discus 2kg
1 36.55m F - William Brown 18 11/01/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 1
2 34.88m F - Simon Williamson 38 16/11/2013  NSW Relay Championships
3 34.55m M - Ashley McMahon 39 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs
4 32.00m F - Ellington Steanes 15 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
5 31.59m F - Jack Maguire 15 16/11/2013  NSW Relay Championships
6 29.70m F - Tim Heyes 16 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
7 27.88m F - Warren Jones 33 25/01/2014  Northern Zone W15
8 27.08m F - Oliver Holland 24 5/10/2013  Northern Zone W4
9 25.48m F - Bart Steanes 49 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
10 24.87m F - Andy Heyes 52 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
11 21.83m F - Charles Seppelt 15 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
12 19.90m F -—- Gary Clark 48 19/10/2013  Northern Zone W6
13 14.86m F - Andy West 46 26/10/2013  Treloar Shield Round 2
Male Discus 750g
1 39.68m F Alex Willett 12 10/10/2013  Buffalo Sports NSW All Schools
Male Hammer 3kg
1 19.38m F --- Alex Willett 12 9/11/2013  Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
Male Hammer 4kg
1 17.43m F - Nick Bastas 75 1/02/2014  Northern Zone W16
Male Hammer 5kg
1 53.35m F --- Tim Heyes 16 12/03/2014  Australian Junior Champs
2 50.40m F - William Brown 17 9/11/2013  Treloar Shield R4 and 3000m Champs
3 28.98m F --- Ellington Steanes 16 1/02/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 2
4 22.80m F - Ross Douglas 60 1/02/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 2



5 21.96m F --- Sebastian Fitzsimons 16 1/02/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 2
6 18.48m F - Charles Seppelt 16 1/02/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 2
7 16.33m F - Doug Barrett 61 30/11/2013  Northern Zone W11
8 15.70m F --- Robert Jones 63 15/02/2014  Northern Zone W18
9 10.64m F - Matthew Wood 16 14/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 7
Male Hammer 6kg
1 46.60m F - William Brown 18 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
2 30.01m F - Peter Lang 55 1/02/2014  Northern Zone W16
3 22.80m F - Ross Douglas 59 15/02/2014  Northern Zone W18
4 22.74m F Tim McGrath 52 1/02/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 2
5 19.95m F Andy Heyes 53 1/02/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 2
6 17.55m F - Zoran Novicic 53 14/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 7
7 17.27m F - Terrence Carter 56 14/09/2013  Northern Zone W1
Male Hammer 7.26kg
1 42.72m F William Brown 18 1/02/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 2
2 37.20m F --- Warren Jones 33 12/10/2013  Northern Zone W5
3 21.00m F --- Bart Steanes 49 14/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 7
Male Javelin 500g
1 22.88m F - Nick Bastas 75 1/02/2014  Northern Zone W16
2 22.57Tm F - Nicholas Bastas 75 22/02/2014  NSW Masters Championships
Male Javelin 600g
1 37.00m F - Alex Willett 13 12/03/2014  Australian Junior Champs
2 30.77m F - Darcy Hampton 13 5/10/2013  NSW All Schools warm up 2
3 24.77Tm F - Elliot Metcalf 13 21/12/2013  Treloar Shield Round 8
4 23.67m F -—- Doug Barrett 61 14/12/2013  Northern Zone W13
5 22.14m F - Jaden Clark 13 30/11/2013  Northern Zone W11
6 12.42m F --- Robert Jones 63 12/10/2013  Northern Zone W5
Male Javelin 700g
1 43.40m F Will North 16 22/08/2013  Schools Knockout Sydney
2 41.67m F - Charles Seppelt 15 26/10/2013  Treloar Shield Round 2
3 41.07m F - Tyler Monaghan 15 7/02/2014 2014 NSW Junior Championships
4 37.25m F - Tim McGrath 51 26/10/2013  Treloar Shield Round 2
5 34.49m F - Jack Maguire 15 16/11/2013  NSW Relay Championships
6 33.93m F - Benjamin Mackay 15 16/11/2013  NSW Relay Championships
7 29.63m F - Peter Lang 55 1/02/2014  Northern Zone W16
8 28.66m F - William Brown 17 16/11/2013  NSW Relay Championships
9 28.53m M - Zoran Novicic 54 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs
10 27.97m F Tim Heyes 17 11/01/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 1
11 26.19m F - Ellington Steanes 16 11/01/2014  NSW Club Champs Day 1



11.34kg

15.880kg

15.88kg

7.26kg

9.08kg

12 22.20m
13 21.11m
14 18.72m
15 16.51m
Male Javelin 800g
1 49.00m

2 40.91m

3 38.56m

4 34.67m

5 31.75m

6 31.45m

7 30.79m

8 29.54m

9 29.10m
10 25.55m
11 23.28m
12 22.75m
13 22.61m
14 21.06m
15 16.36m
Male Wght Thr
1 10.04m

2 9.46m

3 7.31m
Male Wght Thr
1 10.24m
Male Wght Thr
1 10.62m

2 6.76m
Male Wght Thr
1 7.30m
Male Wght Thr
1 7.75m

2 5.75m
Male Decathlon
1 5555

2 5407

3 5249
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n

Darcy Hampton
Terrence Carter
Bart Steanes
Ben Carter

Saxon Ward
Charles Seppelt
Oliver Holland
Ashley McMahon
William Brown
Simon Williamson
Elliot Gehrig
Phillip Krok
Warren Jones
Mitchell Yabsley
Tim Heyes

Gary Clark
Ellington Steanes
Andy Heyes

Bart Steanes

Tim McGrath
Peter Lang
Terrence Carter

Warren Jones

Warren Jones
Bart Steanes

Nick Bastas

Doug Barrett
Robert Jones

Will North
Ashley McMahon
Tim McGrath

14
56
50
14

18
15
24
39
17
38
16
26
33
19
16
48
15
52
49

51
55
56

33

33
49

75

61
63

16
39
51

4/01/2014
21/12/2013
11/01/2014
4/01/2014

16/11/2013
16/11/2013
12/10/2013

4/01/2014
14/09/2013
26/10/2013
26/10/2013
11/01/2014
22/02/2014
21/12/2013
21/12/2013
30/11/2013
21/12/2013
21/12/2013
21/12/2013

8/02/2014
25/01/2014
21/09/2013

22/02/2014

8/02/2014
25/01/2014

11/01/2014

21/09/2013
2/11/2013

21/09/2013
4/01/2014
4/01/2014

NSW Combined Events Champs
Treloar Shield Round 8

NSW Club Champs Day 1

NSW Combined Events Champs

NSW Relay Championships
NSW Relay Championships
Northern Zone W5

NSW Combined Events Champs
Northern Zone W1

Northern Zone W7

Northern Zone W7

NSW Club Champs Day 1
NSW Masters Championships
Treloar Shield Round 8
Treloar Shield Round 8
Northern Zone W11

Treloar Shield Round 8
Treloar Shield Round 8
Treloar Shield Round 8

Northern Zone W17
Northern Zone W15
Northern Zone W2

NSW Masters Championships

Northern Zone W17
Northern Zone W15

Northern Zone W14

Northern Zone W2
Northern Zone W8

NSW Schools Multi Event
NSW Combined Events Champs
Oceania Masters Champs



Male Heptathlon

1 3324 F - Ben Carter 14 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs

2 1645 F - Darcy Hampton 14 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs
Male Out Pent

1 2331 F -—- Doug Barrett 62 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs

2 2291 F Alex Willett 13 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs

3 2175 F -—- Zoran Novicic 54 4/01/2014  NSW Combined Events Champs



